23

\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26

525: ROBLES LLEIDA - IBAIZABAL

Partit

23526: MANRESA CBF A - TALENOM BOET MATARO
ROMAKURUMA U.E.MATARO
TGN BASQUET A

Jornada 26

Categoria i Fase: Liga Femenina De Baloncesto 2

Grup: GRUPO B

Resultat

Data i hora

18-04-2026 19:00
18-04-2026 19:00
DESCANSA
DESCANSA
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Equip
MARISTAS CORUNA
IBAIZABAL
MIPELLETYMAS B.F. LEON
MARISCOS ANTON CORTEGADA
ROMAKURUMA U.E.MATARO
ACEITES ABRIL ADBA SANFER
HORBISA SPIRIT GREENKW BARAKALDO
SMARTLOG OINTXE
MANRESA CBF A
TALENOM BOET MATARO
SIROKO GIJON BASKETBALL
C.B. ARXIL
ROBLES LLEIDA
TGN BASQUET A

Classificacio
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935
833
987
875
809
805
788
881
767
846
902
743
856
785

PC
790
725
905
848
755
783
795
922
799
884
926
851
938
891

Punts
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